GovConta Caixa

CAIXA

.. Extrato Poupanca OBTV
Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

1of1

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
11/03/2024
12/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
27/03/2024
28/03/2024

Nr. Doc.

990891
990891
990210
990210
990891
990891
990891

Histérico

DBPCV POUP
DBPCV POUP
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
DBPCV POUP
DBPCV POUP
DBPCV POUP

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir.d...

GOVCONTA CAIXA
3178600001
3178/006/00071170-1

de: 01/03/2024 até: 31/03/2024

Valor (R$) Saldo (R$)
2.848,00D 343.913,45C
7.120,00D 336.793,45C

219,25C 337.012,70C
1.685,06C 338.697,76C
8.037,52D 330.660,24C
9.536,72D 321.123,52C
11.010,04D 310.113,48C
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